SHTEE2ESEFARHREEE

2026/2/5
57 KEER

13

58
100

2026/2/6
ZF KB

IE AL

43
137

2026/2/7
57 \ix

(=43

50
71

2026/2/8
ZF R

IEEL

48
65
73

Bib
14
84

149
38

Bib
10
34

150
92

Bib
15
36

145
100

Bib

42
95
138

Code

3021788
3024938
3025250
3022158

Code

3022143
3024571
3024215
3024119

Code

3022616
3024938
3025316
3022158

Code

3021805
3024571
3024119
3026346

= FHELEREERRAF K2

A

D 155
%t B
1N A5
AR X

£

R ZET
L Exg
=R BE
FEER

Y]

B+
%t B
#M BX
AR X

EA ]

2R E
NE =L
FEER
INE &

R
EHAAKEER
RIS
RFABEER
RIS

AR
TR T R
RSB S 2R
KT R
RFRB

R
IMEBEE R
BRIt EEFFR
J\EESHK

BESAtEFFR

=]
WEZEER
BRI S SR
KFIER
BHAEEK

sk
£
B

SH
=3: )4

g

dtiE
BH
B
B

iz
&
S

B
B

Time1 Time2
01:03.2 01:.01.9
01:.07.6  01:.06.7
01:11.0 01:09.8

DNF2

Time1 Time2
01:02.9
01:08.6
01:27.1
DNF1

Time1 Time2
00:51.1  00:49.9
00:57.9 00:56.6
01:02.1  00:58.1

DNF2

Time1 Time2
00:49.7  00:52.0
00:57.8  00:59.8
01:00.7 01:01.5
01:04.3 01:05.7

&t

Time

02:05.0 0
02:14.3 9.25
02:20.7 15.69
A

Time =
01:02.9 0
01:08.6 5.67
01:27.1 24.2
At

Time

01:41.0 0
01:54.5 1347
02:00.3 19.27
&t

Time

01:41.7 0
01:57.7 15.97
02:02.2 20.47
02:10.0 28.28

Points

74.71
126.72

Points

91
388.4

Points

97.34
139.25

Points

114.64
146.95
203.01

EP
36.06

110.77
162.78

wiEP

19.36
110.36
407.76

ESP
22.86

120.2
162.11

E5P
21.56
136.2

168.51
224.57


https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03021788
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03024938
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03025250
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03022158
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03022143
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03024571
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03024215
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03024119
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03022616
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03024938
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03025316
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03022158
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03021805
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03024571
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03024119
https://sajdb.shikuminet.jp/alpine/biography/03026346

