

## 令和7年度全国高等学校総合体育大会 第75回全国高等学校スキー大会

2026/2/5

男子 大回転

順位	Bib	Code	名前	所属	地域	Time1	Time2	合計 Time	差	Points	獲得P
1	14	<a href="#">3021788</a>	渡辺 悠翔	長野日本大学高校	長野	01:03.2	01:01.9	02:05.0	0	0	36.06
58	84	<a href="#">3024938</a>	井上 雪輝	鳥取城北高等学校	鳥取	01:07.6	01:06.7	02:14.3	9.25	74.71	110.77
100	149	<a href="#">3025250</a>	小椋 久遠	米子北高等学校	鳥取	01:11.0	01:09.8	02:20.7	15.69	126.72	162.78
	38	<a href="#">3022158</a>	本家 広大	鳥取城北高等学校	鳥取		DNF2				

2026/2/6

女子 大回転

順位	Bib	Code	名前	所属	地域	Time1	Time2	合計 Time	差	Points	獲得P
1	10	<a href="#">3022143</a>	清利 葵乃	砺波工業高校	富山	01:02.9		01:02.9	0	0	19.36
43	34	<a href="#">3024571</a>	川上 寧々	鳥取城北高等学校	鳥取	01:08.6		01:08.6	5.67	91	110.36
137	150	<a href="#">3024215</a>	宮長 澄佳	米子東高校	鳥取	01:27.1		01:27.1	24.2	388.4	407.76
	92	<a href="#">3024119</a>	伊澤 星良	米子北高校	鳥取	DNF1					

2026/2/7

男子 回転

順位	Bib	Code	名前	所属	地域	Time1	Time2	合計 Time	差	Points	獲得P
1	15	<a href="#">3022616</a>	五十嵐 暖	小樽双葉高校	北海道	00:51.1	00:49.9	01:41.0	0	0	22.86
50	36	<a href="#">3024938</a>	井上 雪輝	鳥取城北高等学校	鳥取	00:57.9	00:56.6	01:54.5	13.47	97.34	120.2
71	145	<a href="#">3025316</a>	森岡 岳大	八頭高校	鳥取	01:02.1	00:58.1	02:00.3	19.27	139.25	162.11
	100	<a href="#">3022158</a>	本家 広大	鳥取城北高等学校	鳥取		DNF2				

2026/2/8

女子 回転

順位	Bib	Code	名前	所属	地域	Time1	Time2	合計 Time	差	Points	獲得P
1	8	<a href="#">3021805</a>	澤村 玲奈	松商学園高校	長野	00:49.7	00:52.0	01:41.7	0	0	21.56
48	42	<a href="#">3024571</a>	川上 寧々	鳥取城北高等学校	鳥取	00:57.8	00:59.8	01:57.7	15.97	114.64	136.2
65	95	<a href="#">3024119</a>	伊澤 星良	米子北高校	鳥取	01:00.7	01:01.5	02:02.2	20.47	146.95	168.51
73	138	<a href="#">3026346</a>	小倉 悠	鳥取西高校	鳥取	01:04.3	01:05.7	02:10.0	28.28	203.01	224.57